Position

Maintenance Technician

Custodian

Maintenance And Grou

Maintenance And Grou

Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance And Grou

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Helendale Elementary

Helendale Elementary

Helendale Elementary

Helendale Elementary

Helendale Elementary

Helendale Elementary

Helendale Elementary

Helendale Elementary

Helendale Elementary

Helendale Elementary

Department

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Total Wages

$54,656

$43,246

$39,449

$22,149

$20,440

$19,916

$19,532

$9,495

$5,389

$2,086

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,762

$18,734

$18,537

$2,332

$2,168

$2,402

$0

$1,073

$561

$0



